3350 NW Boca Raton Blvd., Suite B2
Boca Raton, FL, 33431
1-800-695-3503

CATALZOG

3-15-07

; , T T T Eea T I Hcs outy FNT BEANK
YRV T femmokces |EN e Nyl Flare Toa
' . e - HIEEl 2356 1 Yar Lock tosher 8.8
; Vin e CHDE T Lo H el 2395 | Yeroi3 x4 BTN SOC HD S5
lol L oo - i gL J[A] 5007 IRCP SelfClosing Hose Bibb
. VB[ 23ue | gan ] o .5,
: ; = Ll -%Q_;a (" ElaTl Washer g B
[ 5 KX /gt Elet, Loclk NuT
| IE| 234y Y2 FIPS x ' Barb EII
oAl IEL 2256 | V/a " o.p. x. g LD, RVT. (16" ToTal)
: 161 2334 | 7/y 7 Bach .5, Tee
7/ OAT N 1M aaa,; “/e" %S.}Clgmp i
s 7lccl 240 4" Mylon Flore Llasher
s, LIBRi & 12 & S/w _I.D, PlaTe =
12lapl 2267 e $.8 Clamp
o H 21 2393 S/t Nylon FlaT (Joshec
: L2330 | 32 Frr’x Va" mFL 55, Ade fT. |
: ) ) X S?;‘T \‘;- STt‘o.’me[;/

s L v T 117" mres » 1" £1Ps-Galy. Keduced
Gf&écjf."ffdﬂ/' . Dove 2320 j 5__ 2 J%é l"iau (:‘,‘.;,,}W.T_Q,oupig;_- - Sd b
O R T e 1 =N LYt X 4" 3Tcaight Ta, (e

\S'/:Z__,cg Aleae FaR. [ARFS JIIT 2ol gt STop S]:"II'SL_QQ_< S 1"
Wotenr Lusa OpTron” WA 5 1o 5 =0 SR 218123238 | //47 mMIhAS % 74" Bach AdooTel 8.5
48 DROER EO— T BHEEEss s nlen ey STyle oo
. & ‘ o Py x 41 Borch Elbew 3.5
; : mggﬂ.nc'\' LRl ieye T 1T- Hufyfﬁb;% DfGin LofeEnch
|2l l228e Vo x Mulr,o Ryt (597 ToTal)
1 233 7797 Fa i MEL 5.5, BdaeT,
M gy | 3/ ar 5.5. Nipele - |
(e a3 S5 Hoass LocK Mot T T
[ g 16 | 2/8g" Hese ww“ﬁ‘;\’gf“ # -
} % Naaoo‘x2 $.8. Dr;nK.‘nj Fmgnm'.qﬁewl
I Y C.P. Bubbler> 1 i i |
L 2y 2oe 7 [V x 14" §.C. Slip JeinT AT
i 216G 2068 |]1'Yu" Washer for Slip MUT
HIFE 1 8T68 S wigx|" 5.5, BIN Sockel Screw
: LIE 12029 |1/ omn. P, (¥ ToTal)
: 21D eo3® |Vl Siiex)/q' male. Bdagtys PV.C.
; [ ljcla2oob | 1 at Lock NUT. :
: 1TIR aoo:}! 12" GroskeT i Las
- LIA L oot | 1" C.RThefT Freet Drasn.
- DTIEFT 2355 | W2 FlaT cos har 5.8, PR
: RTY prem | PART Mo DecripTion i
| ' Bill of MaTapials
i s :
ra 1 1F . NC ) ¥ ] . 2
LABLE . fMSr0& L 188° 18
B6) Fecess Aare st e e
= ; ; Z




2241

2409
2126
2267
2393
2330
2377
2137
2136
2066
2010
2332
2320
2343
1042
2256
2331
2247
2142
2116
2001
3002
2067
2068
2168
2039
2038
2005
2004
3004

2392
25353
2356
2395
3007
2342
2033
2034
2344
2256
2336
2267

REVISED: 3/15/2007

)—la—Al—l[\_)»—l.hE\,}[\JHb—ii—l)—-db—lb—lb.)b—l[\_)l—l[\)r—lb——ib—lb—-r-db—i.psb—l\-_]

CO M = o e e e I B

COMPONENTS
HEAVY DUTY FNT BLANK

1/4 NYLON FLARE WASHER

S/W 1.D. PLATE

1/2" S§S CLAMP

5/16" NYLON FLAT WASHER

3/8 FPT x 1/4 MFL SS ADAPT.
STRAINER - Y

1-1/2 MIPS x 1-1/4 FIPS-GALV. REDUCER
1-1/2 GALV. COUPLER

1-1/4 x 4" STRAIGHT TAIL PIECE

1/2 STOP SLOT LOCK SHIELD

1/4 MIPS x 1/4 BARB ADAPTOR SS
PUSH BUTTON NEW STYLE 2000

1/4 MIPS x 1/4 BARB ELBOW SS
T-HANDLE - DRAIN WRENCH
1/20D/ 1/4 1D R.V.T. (54" TOTAL)

1/2 MPT x 1/4 MFL SS ADAPTOR

3/8 x 2" 55, NIPPLE

3/8 BRASS LOCK NUT

5/8 HOSE WASHER #HW-1

S.S. DRINKING FOUNTAIN BOWL
C.P. BUBBLER #312

1-1/4 x 1-1/4 SC. SLIP JOINT NUT
1-1/4 WASHER FOR SLIP NUT
5/16-18x1" S.S. BTN. SOCKET SCREW
1-1/4 OD PVC (28" TOTAL)

1-1/4 SLIP x 1-1/4 MALE ADAPTOR-PVC
1-1/2 LOCK NUT

1-1/2 GASKET #W708

1-1/4 C.P. THEFT PROOF DRAIN

1/2" NYLON FLAT WASHER
172" FLAT WASHER SS

172" LOCK WASHER SS

1/2-13 x 1-1/4 BTN SOC HD SS
RCP SELF CLOSING HOSE BIBB
1/2 x CLOSE NIPPLE S8

7/8 FLAT WASHER

1/2 ELEC LOUK NUT

1/2 FIPS x 1/4 BARB SS ELL
120D/ 1/4ID R.V.T. (16" TOTAL)
1/4 BARB SS TEE

172" 8.S. CLAMP



Shipments as of
November 2, 2009

Shipments prior to
November 2, 2009

Part #25 Bubbler Ass’y Part #14 Bubbler Ass’y
Part #8 Push Button Ass’y
(Parts #1 Thru 7)
25
; : ~—10
Shipments Prior To November 1, 2000 @
/ Q —11
@ . out
i ((‘ —9
Part #23 Push Button Ass’y ITEM PART# DESCRIPTION
(Parts #15 Thru 22) 25| 3015 Bubbler
24 5/32” Hex Wrench
: Supplied by Oth
Shipments As of November 1, 2000 231 2320 pﬂgﬁ fss'yy a3
' 22*| 2316 Regulator
21*| 4-P Rubber Washer
20| 2317c| HexNut
o 19| 7849 Ring Nut
18| 2318 Snap Ring
\ 17| 2317b| Body
16] 2319 Set Screw
N 15 \17 13 k1g KQO 15| 2317a Push Button
14| 3002 Bubbler Ass’y (#9 thru 11)
Insert Part #24 Thru Part #15 To i aae o
) asher
Adjust Part #16 To Set Water Stream 11| 4033 | O-Ring
- 24 “¥< * Each replacement #2316 requires 1 pc. 4-P* X< 10| 7855 Orifice Ass’y
91 2322 Bubbler Housing
8| 3003 Push Button Ass’y
7] 2323 Brass Housing
6| 7937 Lock Nut
5| 7849 Ring Nut
41 3006 Regulator
3! 7803 Retainer Nut
s
CATALOG 1| 7805 Cover
11-10-09




